
Description €178,000
Available through e-auction:

Apartment 112.48 m², frontage, 3 bedrooms, living room, kitchen, hallway,
bathroom, WC and verandas, on a plot of 605.58 m², at Kougiou Street,
Ioannina. Open parking space.

Close to schools, market, Kourampas Park, Dodoni Avenue and Lake
Pamvotis.

Auction Date: 19/06/2024
Starting Bid: €178,000
Auction Registration Deadline: 14/06/2024
Unique Auction Code: 5kQh7ooM7X-001

ApartmentTYPE

3BEDROOMS

1BATHROOMS

112 m2COVERED

ResaleSTATUS

ENERGY EFFICIENCY RATING

exempt

1995YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION

Ioannina | Ιωάννινα, Ιoanniton |
Ιωαννιτών
112 m2 Covered 3 Bedrooms 1 Bathroom

reinvest.gr

A01047 FOR SALE


